SPECIALISED SOCKETS
THINWALL SOCKETS, 1/2” DRIVE
THINWALL SOCKETS, 1” DRIVE
THINWALL SOCKETS, WIND FARM SIZES
A Part No. D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
Regular Long Regular Long
mm
10 W08M10 W08M10L 25 15,5 38 78
13 W08M13 W08M13L 25 19,2 38 78
15 W08M15 W08M15L 30 21,7 38 78
16 W08M16 W08M16L 30 23 38 78
17 W08M17 W08M17L 30 24 38 78
18 W08M18 W08M18L 30 25 38 78
19 W08M19 W08M19L 30 26 38 78
21 W08M21 W08M21L 30 28 38 78
22 W08M22 W08M22L 30 29,5 38 78
23 W08M23 W08M23L 30 30,5 38 78
24 W08M24 W08M24L 30 32 50 78
27 W08M27 W08M27L 30 36 50 78
30 W08M30 W08M30L 30 40 50 78
A Part No. D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
mm
19 W16M19L 54 33 100
24 W16M24L 54 38 100
27 W16M27L 54 42 100
28 W16M28L 54 43 100
30 W16M30L 54 45 100
32 W16M32L 54 47 100
33 W16M33L 54 49 100
34 W16M34L 54 49 100
36 W16M36L 54 52 100
38 W16M38L 54 54 100
41 W16M41L 54 57 100
A Part No. D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
mm
36 F12M36 3/4 50 65
36 F16M36 1 50 65
50 F16M50 1 68 80
60 F16M60 1 80 87
70 F16M70 1 92 96
60 F24M60 1 1/2 80 95
70 F24M70 1 1/2 92 116
80 F24M80 1 1/2 105 110
90 F24M90 1 1/2 120 115
80 F40M80 2 1/2 * *
90 F40M90 2 1/2 * *
100 F40M100 2 1/2 * *
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki
Erikoishylsyt
SURFACE DRIVE SOCKETS
A Part No. D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
3/8” Drive
8 S06M08 19 13,8 32
9 S06M09 19 15 32
10 S06M10 19 16 32
11 S06M11 19 17,5 32
12 S06M12 19 19 32
13 S06M13 22 20 32
14 S06M14 22 22 32
15 S06M15 22 22 32
16 S06M16 22 24 32
17 S06M17 22 25 32
18 S06M18 22 26 32
19 S06M19 22 28 32
1/2” Drive
10 S08M10 25 17,5 38
11 S08M11 25 18,7 38
12 S08M12 25 20 38
13 S08M13 25 21 38
14 S08M14 25 22,5 38
15 S08M15 30 23,7 38
16 S08M16 30 25 38
17 S08M17 30 26 38
18 S08M18 30 27,5 38
19 S08M19 30 28,7 38
20 S08M20 30 30 38
21 S08M21 30 30 38
22 S08M22 30 32 38
23 S08M23 30 32 38
24 S08M24 30 35 45
26 S08M26 30 38 50
27 S08M27 30 38,7 50
29 S08M29 30 40 50
30 S08M30 30 42 50
32 S08M32 30 44 50
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki
MAGNETIC SIX-POINT SOCKETS

6 M04M06 M04M06L 13 10 23 50
7 M04M07 M04M07L 13 11,3 23 50
8 M04M08 M04M08L 13 12,5 23 50
9 M04M09 M04M09L 13 13,8 23 50
10 M04M10 M04M10L 13 15 23 50
11 M04M11 M04M11L 13 16,3 23 50
12 M04M12 M04M12L 13 17 23 50
13 M04M13 M04M13L 13 18,8 23 50
14 M04M14 M04M14L 13 20 23 50
15 M04M15 M04M15L 13 21 23 50
3/8" Drive
6 M06M06 M06M06L 19 11,5 30 55
7 M06M07 M06M07L 19 12,5 30 55
8 M06M08 M06M08L 19 14 30 55
9 M06M09 M06M09L 19 15 30 55
10 M06M10 M06M10L 19 16,5 30 55
11 M06M11 M06M11L 19 17,5 30 55
12 M06M12 M06M12L 19 19 30 55
13 M06M13 M06M13L 22 20 30 55
14 M06M14 M06M14L 22 21,5 30 55
15 M06M15 M06M15L 22 22 30 55
16 M06M16 M06M16L 22 24 30 55
17 M06M17 M06M17L 22 25 30 55
18 M06M18 M06M18L 22 26 30 55
19 M06M19 M06M19L 22 27,5 30 55
1/2" Drive
8 M08M08 M08M08L 25 15 38 78
9 M08M09 M08M09L 25 16 38 78
10 M08M10 M08M10L 25 17,5 38 78
11 M08M11 M08M11L 25 18,7 38 78
12 M08M12 M08M12L 25 20 38 78
13 M08M13 M08M13L 25 21 38 78
14 M08M14 M08M14L 25 22,5 38 78
15 M08M15 M08M15L 30 23,7 38 78
16 M08M16 M08M16L 30 25 38 78
17 M08M17 M08M17L 30 26,5 38 78
18 M08M18 M08M18L 30 27,5 38 78
19 M08M19 M08M19L 30 29 38 78
20 M08M20 M08M20L 30 30 38 78
21 M08M21 M08M21L 30 31 38 78
22 M08M22 M08M22L 30 32,5 38 78
24 M08M24 M08M24L 30 35 38 78
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki
FEMALE TORX SOCKETS, 1/4” DRIVE

D1
mm
Length
mm
3/8” Drive
N06M05 5 mm 19 12 25
N06M06 6 mm 19 14 25
N06M07 7 mm 19 15 25
N06M08 8 mm 19 16 25
N06M09 9 mm 19 17,5 25
N06M10 10 mm 19 19 25
1/2” Drive
N08M07 7 mm 25 17,5 40
N08M08 8 mm 25 19 40
N08M09 9 mm 25 20 40
N08M10 10 mm 25 21,5 40
N08M11 11 mm 25 23 40
N08M12 12 mm 25 24 40
N08M13 13 mm 30 26 40
N08M14 14 mm 30 27,5 40
N08M15 15 mm 30 28,5 40
N08M16 16 mm 30 30 40
N08M17 17 mm 30 32 40
N08M18 18 mm 30 34 45
N08M19 19 mm 30 26 45
N08M20 20 mm 30 38 45
N08M21 21 mm 30 40 45
N08M22 22 mm 30 42 45
N08M24 24 mm 30 44 50
N08M30 30 mm 30 53 50
N08M32 32 mm 30 56 50
N08M36 36 mm 38 62 55
N0806 3/8" 25 21 40
N0808 1/2" 30 26 40
N0810 5/8" 30 30 40
N0812 3/4" 30 36 45
N0814 7/8" 30 42 45
N0820 1 1/4" 30 56 50
1” Drive
N16M17L 17 mm 52 40 100
N16M19L 19 mm 50 43 100
N16M20 20 mm - - -
N16M21 21 mm - - -
N16M21L 21 mm 52 44 100
N16M22 22 mm - - -
N16M23 23 mm - - -
N16M24 24 mm - - -
N1613L 13/16" 54 46 95
N16M21M28 21 x 28 mm 62 62 70
N16M21M28L 21 x 28 mm 62 62 110
HEX POWERDRIVE SOCKETS, 1/4” DRIVE
Part No. Size
mm
Length
mm
Fixed Magnet Sliding Magnet
HH04M05.5M HH04M05.5LM 5,5 75
HH04M06M HH04M06LM 6 75
HH04M07M HH04M07LM 7 75
HH04M08M HH04M08LM 8 75
HH04M10M HH04M10LM 10 75
HH04M12M HH04M12LM 12 75
HH04M13M HH04M13LM 13 75
HH04M14M HH04M14LM 14 75
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki